600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE [PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |[FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
February 24, 2009

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

4:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
MEETING, FEBRUARY 26, 2009/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF
OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

FY 2008-09 SECOND QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT  Norton

QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT REPORT Jordan
INCREASE IN PARK ENTRY FEES AND REPEAL Brown/Tucker
NON PARK ENTRY FEES

OREGON ZOO ADMISSION FEE INCREASES Vecchio/Stroud
BREAK

NATURAL AREAS ACQUISITION Brennen-Hunter

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



	CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

