

Agenda

MEETING: METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION

DATE: February 24, 2009

DAY: Tuesday TIME: 2:00 PM

PLACE: Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM	1.	DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING, FEBRUARY 26, 2009/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS	
2:15 PM	2.	FY 2008-09 SECOND QUARTER FINANCIAL REPORT	Norton
2:30 PM	3.	QUARTERLY MANAGEMENT REPORT	Jordan
2:45 PM	4.	INCREASE IN PARK ENTRY FEES AND REPEAL NON PARK ENTRY FEES	Brown/Tucker
3:00 PM	5.	OREGON ZOO ADMISSION FEE INCREASES	Vecchio/Stroud
3:15 PM	6.	BREAK	
3:20 PM	7.	NATURAL AREAS ACQUISITION	Brennen-Hunter
4:20 PM	8.	COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION	
ADJOURN			